Run - SD08 Route 33 PM
RT 33, RHINOCEROS

Description ~ SES/SSS/AIRPORT RD/NELWAY/PEND D'OREILLE RD

#1 - 2:50 PM - Salmo Bus Yard / 715 DAVIES AVE

#2 - 2:55 PM - Salmo Elementarv School 807011 / 650 Glendale Ave

#3 - 3:00 PM - Salmo Secondarv 807012 / 715 DAVIES AVE

#4 - 3:03 PM - AIRPORT RD & DELAURENTIS RD

#5 - 3:03 PM - 916 AIRPORT RD - RIVERSIDE TAILER PARK

#6 - 3:04 PM - 946 AIRPORT RD

#7 - 3:04 PM - 1026 AIRPORT RD - MEADOWBROOK FARM

#8 - 3:05 PM - 1134 Airport Rd / 1135 Airport Rd

#9 - 3:05 PM - 1228 Airport Rd

#10 - 3:06 PM - 1369 AIRPORT RD - SECOND ACCESS

#11 - 3:06 PM - 1445 AIRPORT RD

#12 - 3:07 PM - 1461 Airport Rd

#13 - 3:08 PM - 1513 AIRPORT RD

#14 - 3:08 PM - 1520 Airport Rd / 1519 Airport Rd

#15 - 3:10 PM - AIRPORT RD & SHEEP CREEK RD (NNW)

#16 - 3:11 PM - 1660 AIRPORT RD - SCRAP KING / 1660 Airport Rd

#17 - 3:12 PM - 125 BELLMOND RD

#18 - 3:14 PM - HWY-6 & Liness Rd

#19 - 3:15 PM - HWY 3 & 6 & MERTIN - OFF / Airport Rd & Hwy 3 & 6 & Mertin Rd
#20 - 3:16 PM - TAILINGS RD & HWY 3/6 - SALMO RIVER RESORT CAMPGROUND /
#21 - 3:27 PM - Rosebud Lake & Bear Rd - TA/ ROSEBUD LAKE RD & BEAR RD
#22 - 3:27 PM - 222 Rosebud Lk Rd

#23 - 3:31 PM - 224 Pend D'oreille Rd - TA/ 224 PEND D'OREILLE RD
#24 - 3:32 PM - 9905 Hiahwav 6 Hwv
#25 - 3:51 PM - Salmo Bus Yard / 715 DAVIES AVE

4/10/2024 SDO08 Route 33 PM



